Chair: Jim Kim, MD

OPTN Kidney Committee
September 16, 2024 12:00 PM-1:00 PM ET

Teleconference Meeting

Vice Chair: Arpita Basu, MD
UNOS Primary Point of Contact: Kayla Temple
UNOS Support Team: Shandie Covington, Kaitlin Swanner, Ross Walton, Keighly Bradbrook,

Thomas Dolan

Time (Eastern)
12:00 PM
12:05 PM

12:25 PM

12:40 PM

12:55 PM
1:00 PM

Agenda Item
Welcome & Announcements:
Public Comment Presentation:
Continuous Distribution of Pancreata
Update
Public Comment Presentation: Require
Reporting of HLA Critical Discrepancies
and Crossmatching Events to the OPTN
Public Comment Presentation: Update
Histocompatibility Bylaws
Open Forum
Adjourn

Upcoming Meeting Dates

e QOctober 8, 2024 — In Person, Detroit Ml
e QOctober 21, 2024 - Teleconference

Presenter(s)
Jim Kim, Arpita Basu
Oyedolamu Olaitan

John Lunz

John Lunz



